Sumer Jade Stables - Jacque Smith (Waterford Works, NJ) - 06/04/2021

All Levels HC - 78 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name

1 25.93 10 Little

1 2593 10 McCorkle
2 33.62 10 Dey

2 33.62 10 McCorkle
3 35.88 10 Little

3 35.88 10 Morris

4 38.26 10 McCorkle
4 38.26 10 Morris

5 39.05 10 Brown

5 39.05 10 Gaffney

6 40.33 10 Gaffney

6 40.33 10 Tart

7 41.01 10 Brown

7 41.01 10 Lind

8 41.05 10 Conte

8 41.05 10 Vanluvanee
9 41.52 10 Dey

9 41.52 10 Donio

10 41.57 10 Little
10 41.57 10 Vanluvanee

FRI Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing Last Name First Name Amount Won

First Name

Lisa
Michael
Peg
Michael
Lisa
Carl
Michael
Carl
Hope
Megan
Megan
Jesse
Hope
Steve
Catiana
Audrey
Peg
Michelle
Lisa
Audrey

Points
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1 McCorkle Michael $600.00

2 Morris Carl $400.00

3 Vanluvanee Audrey $300.00

4 Conte Catiana $150.00

Sumer Jade Stables - Jacque Smith (Waterford Works, NJ) - 06/05/2021

# 6 - 32 teams

Placing Total Time Total Cattle Last Name First Name A\n;](())lrllnt

| 93.36 20 Conte Catiana $298.25
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Placing Total Time

#10 Masters HC - 19 teams

Placing Total Time
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93.36
93.82
93.82
96.6
96.6
96.8
96.8
102.81
102.81
44.71
44.71
47.75
47.75

8 Handicap - 22 teams

89.42
89.42
89.56
89.56
91.24
91.24
94.67
94.67
99.87
99.87

86.76
86.76
89.74
89.74
90.89
90.89
96.34
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Total Cattle

20
20
20
20
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20

Total Cattle

20
20
20
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20

Orchard
Conte
Friedman
Defabrites
Orchard
Donio
Orchard
Little
Vanluvanee
Donio
Little
Conte
DaGrosa

Last Name

Kuyper
McCorkle
Donio
Kuyper
Morris
Orchard
DaGrosa
Kuyper
Donio
Gaffney

Last Name

McCorkle
Smith
Kuyper
Smith
Horay
Smith
Brown

Robert
Catiana
Erica
Gavin
Robert
Michelle
Robert
Lisa
Audrey
Michelle
Lisa
Catiana
Carol

First Name

Larry
Michael

Michelle
Larry
Carl
Robert
Carol
Larry
Michelle
Megan

First Name

Michael
Jacque

Larry
Jacque
Harry
Stephen
Hope

$298.25
$178.95
$178.95
$119.30
$119.30
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$232.00
$232.00
$174.00
$174.00
$116.00
$116.00
$58.00
$58.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$142.50
$142.50
$95.00
$95.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



4 96.34
#3 -9 teams

Placing Total Time

106.91
106.91
100.34
100.34
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20

Total Cattle

20
20
18
18

Milosevic

Last Name

Conte

Little

Conte
Defabrites

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 11 teams

Placing Total Time

88.75
88.75
81.45
81.45
88.5
88.5
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Total Cattle

20
20
19
19
17
17

Last Name

Kuyper
McCorkle
Conte
Little
DaGrosa
Milosevic

Loraine

First Name

Catiana
Lisa
Catiana
Gavin

First Name

Larry
Michael

Catiana
Lisa
Carol
Loraine

$0.00

Amount
Won
$90.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$165.00
$165.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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